
Rev. 08



1

A PACKAGE CONTENT

FR Contenu de l’emballage; DE Lieferumfang; ES Contenido del embalaje; IT Contenuto della confezione; PT Conteúdo da embalagem

1 2

a1

a2

b1 b2 c d fe

g

h2h1 i

j k

m1

m2

n

1x

2x

q 1x

2x 2x
1x

1x

1x

1x

l1 1x l2 1x

o1 1x

p1 1x
p2 1x

o2 1x

1x 2x 1x 1x 2x 2x 1x 2x 2x

EN Sold separately
FR Vendu séparément
DE Separat erhältlich
ES Se vende por separado
IT   Venduto separatamente
PT  Vendido separadamente

20x - M8 x 60 mmB2

16x - 13 mm Caps

1x - 5 mm

1x - 6 mm

P6

46x - M8 x 14 mmB4

4x - M8 Cyl. NutP2

4x - M8 Hex NutP4

4x - M10 NutN1 32x - M8 NutN2

4x - M6 x 16 mmB6 4x - M8 x 25 mmB7

4x - M10 x 35 mmB1

4x - M8 Hex NutP5

8x - M8 x 20 mmB3

4x - M10 SpacerP1 8x - M8 RodP3

8x - M10 WasherW1 110x - M8 WasherW2 4x - M6 WasherW3

4x - M8 WasherW4

4x - Tube CapsP9

T4

T32x - 13 mm
       16 mm

T1

5x - Velcro
       Strip 

T2

6x - Rubber PadsP7 6x - Felt PadsP8

4x - Cable CapsP10

4x - M8 x 14 mmB11

4x - M8 3 mm WasherW7

4x - M8 x 20 mmB12



2

1 2

3 4

FR Pour commencer; DE Erste Schritte; ES Cómo comenzar; IT Come iniziare; PT Começando

GETTING STARTEDB

1 14

i n2x 2x

3x

Fanatec.com/QR/CSL-C-Cable-Routing

EN Optional
FR En option
DE Optional
ES Opcional
IT  Opzionale
PT Opcional



3

FR Assemblage du cockpit; DE Zusammenbau des Cockpit; ES Montaje del cockpit; IT Montaggio del cockpit; PT Montagem da cockpit

COCKPIT ASSEMBLYC

1 1x

1x

1x

1x

4x

8x

4x

a1

b1

h1

i

B2

W2

N2

2 1x

1x

1x

1x

4x

8x

4x

a2

b2

h2

i

B2

W2

N2



4

2x

3 1x

1x

8x

8x

4x

l1

l1

l2

l2

B4

W2

P3

4 2x

4x

4x

4x

d

B4

W2

P2



5

5 1x

1x

8x

8x

4x

m1

m1

m2

m2

B4

W2

P3

6 6x

6x

P7

P8



6

8 4x

4x

4x

B4

W2

P5

7 2x

2x

8x

16x

j

k

B3

W2

8x N2



7

1x

6x

6x

B4

W2

e9

10 2x

8x

16x

8x

c

B2

W2

N2

1

2



8

11 1x

1x

1x

1x

4x

8x

4x

o1

o2

p1

p2

B2

W2

N2

12 8x

8x

4x

B4

W2

P4



9

13 2x

4x

4x

B4

W2

f

14 2x

4x

4x

B1

P1

8x W1

n

Podium DD1 / 2
Wheel Base

ClubSport DD / DD+
CSL DD / GT DD PRO

Wheel Base

1

2

n n

4x N1



10

16 1x q

15 2x T1

2x
4x B12

g

4x W4

1x T4



11

17 4x B11

4x W2

1x T4



12

18 4x B4

1x T1

19 16x P6

4x P9

4x P10

1

2



13

4x

4x

B6

W3

4x

1x

W7

4x

8x

B7

W2

4x N2

1x T4

5x T2

Fanatec.com/manuals

W7

T3

Podium DD1 / 2
Wheel Base

Podium DD1 / 2
Wheel Base

4x
M8 x 20 mm
4x
M8 Washer

ClubSport DD / DD+
CSL DD / GT DD PRO
Wheel Base

4x



14

D SUPPORT

FR Support technique; DE Unterstützung; ES Soporte técnico; IT Supporto tecnico; PT Suporte técnico

Fanatec.com/support/faqFanatec.com/app

?

Fanatec.com/QR/CSL-C


